
Lancaster Farmlm !. Saturday. Mar.

8 A.M.-8:30

10%
DISCOUNT ON
EVERYTHING
IN STORE
RED TAG SPECIALS
EXCLUDED

P.M. MARCH 16 - 8 A.M. - 4:30 P
PORTABLE AIR COMPRESSORS
CAMPSELL-HAUSFIELD

MODEL
FL-3201
FL-3205
FL-3206

HEAVY DUTY COMPRESSORS
VT-3060
VT-3064
VT-3065
VT-5085

1 20 gal.
2 20 gal

IV2 12 gal.
3 30 gal,

LAWN I GARDEN EQUIPMENT

JACKSON DUMP TRAILER CART
lOcu.ft. size 48” x 30”

LIST

CAPACITY $159.95
V 2 7V2 gal. $339.95
Vh 20 gal. $379.95

2 20 gal.

LOW PRICE
$99.95
$239.95
$269.95

$364.95
$449.95
$389.95
$499.95

$259.95
$299.95
$279.95
$349.95

164.95

OUR REG. OPEN HOUSE
SPECIAL

$84.95
$215.95
$242.95

$199.95
$229.95
$219.95
$314.95

The 1974BOLENS AND ELEC-TRAKS Garden Tractor ARE
HERE with Special Prices in effect these 4 days

See Our Complete Line of KUBOTA DIESEL TRACTORS
AND ATTACHMENTS - 3 MODELS TO CHOOSE FROM

L-175, 17hp; L-225, 24hp; L-260,26hp.
WE NOW HAVE 10 of THESE TRACTORS
with EITHER TURF or TRACTOR TIRES.

MTD American Hardware Rotary Mower 18” cut 3

Special $49.95

H.P.

sm*l
I V EARLY SEASON

DISCOUNT ON

Silo Unloaders
Cattle Feeders
Barn CleanersJAMESWAY
Barn Equipment

10 EXTRA DISCOUNT
ON JAMESWAY WINDOWS

& WATER 1BOWLS

10* EXTRA DISCOUNT ON
ALL PARTS

JAMESWAY; BIG DUTCHMAN
FAIRFIELD; BROWER;

FARMASTER; SHENANDOAH
Special ?*im on

VENTILATION EQUIPMENT
Order now for the Summer.
EXTRA SPECIAL PRICE on

CLAY WATER BOWLS
(While they last!)

322 For Directional Signs
R.D. No. 2
EPHRATA

Special Piim
on BIG DUTCH

Poultry, Turkey & Hog Equi

NEW SCOTCHKOTI
EPOXY GIVES

Sitj Putchma
EQUIPMENT

LONGER LIFE!

mHmm ( FARMERSVI


