-8 A.M.-8:30 P.M. MARCH 16 - 8 A.M. - 4:30 P.M.



DISCOUNT ON **EVERYTHING** IN STORE **RED TAG SPECIALS EXCLUDED**

PORTABLE AIR COMPRES CAMPBELL-HAUSFIELD	SORS		LIST	OUR REG.	OPEN HOUSE SPECIAL
MODEL	H.P.	CAPACITY	\$159.95	\$99.95	\$84.95
FL-3201	1/2	7½ gal.	\$ 339.95	\$ 239.95	\$ 215.95
FL-3205	11/2	20 gal.	\$ 379.95	\$269.95	\$ 242.95
FL-3206 HEAVY DUTY COMPRESSORS	2	20 gal.		• •	
VT-3060	1	20 gal.	\$364.95	\$ 259.95	\$199.95
VT-3064	2	20 gal.	\$449.95	\$299.95	\$229.95
VT-3065	1 1/2	12 gal.	\$389.95	\$279.95	\$219.95
VT-50 <u>8</u> 5	3	30 gal.	\$499.95	\$349.95	\$314.95

LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT

JACKSON DUMP TRAILER CART 10cu.ft. size 48" x 30"

SPECIAL \$6996

REG. \$9598

The 1974 BOLENS AND ELEC-TRAKS Garden Tractor ARE HERE with Special Prices in effect these 4 days

See Our Complete Line of KUBOTA DIESEL TRACTORS AND ATTACHMENTS - 3 MODELS TO CHOOSE FROM L-175, 17hp; L-225, 24hp; L-260,26hp. WE NOW HAVE 10 of THESE TRACTORS with EITHER TURF or TRACTOR TIRES.

1974 MTD American Hardware Rotary Mower 18" cut 3

Reg. \$64.95



SPECIAL EARLY SEASON **DISCOUNT ON**

Silo Unloaders Cattle Feeders **Barn Cleaners** Barn Equipment

1% EXTRA DISCOUNT ON JAMESWAY WINDOWS & WATER BOWLS

EXTRA DISCOUNT ON ALL PARTS JAMESWAY; BIG DUTCHMAN FAIRFIELD; BROWER; FARMASTER; SHENANDOAH

(in box

Special Prices on

VENTILATION EQUIPMENT

Order now for the Summer.

EXTRA SPECIAL PRICE on

CLAY WATER BOWLS

(While they last!)

Special Prices

BIG DUTCHMAN on

Special \$49.95

Poultry, Turkey & Hog Equipment

NEW SCOTCHKOTE® EPOXY GIVES

Big Dutchman.

EQUIPMENT LONGER LIFE!

& 322 For Directional Signs

R.D. No. 2 **EPHRATA**



IN (FARMERSVILLE)